European
University
Institute

EUI Degree Conferring Ceremony

9 June 2017, Badia Fiesolana

Programme

15:00

15:05

15:10

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:05

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:40

16:50

17:00

The procession enters the church

Welcome by Renaud Dehousse, EUI President

Awarding of Honoris Causa degrees to Prof. Claudia Goldin and Prof. Andras Sajé

Musical interlude

Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in History and Civilization

Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in Economics

Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in Law

Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in Political and Social Sciences

Musical Interlude

Awarding of LL.M. degrees

Awarding of EUI Prizes

- Prize for the best thesis in EU Integration (2015-2016) awarded on the occasion of the
60th Anniversary of the Treaties of Rome: Haakon A. Ikonomou, Department of History
and Civilization

- Linz Rokkan Prize in Political Sociology: Charlotte M. Haberstroh, Department of
Political and Social Sciences

- Mauro Cappelletti Prize for the Best Thesis in Comparative Law: Vera Pavlou,
Department of Law

-Vilfredo Pareto Prize for the Best Thesis in Economics: Vincent Maurin, Department
of Economics

Salute by Ph.D. graduate Elie Michel, Department of Political and Social Sciences

Closure of the ceremony by President Renaud Dehousse

Reception for all participants and guests on the church square



