

EUI Degree Conferring Ceremony

9 June 2017, Badia Fiesolana

Programme

15:00	The procession enters the church
15:05	Welcome by Renaud Dehousse, EUI President
15:10	Awarding of Honoris Causa degrees to Prof. Claudia Goldin and Prof. András Sajó
15:40	Musical interlude
15:50	Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in History and Civilization
16:00	Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in Economics
16:05	Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in Law
16:15	Awarding of Ph.D. degrees in Political and Social Sciences
16:25	Musical Interlude
16:35	Awarding of LL.M. degrees
16:40	Awarding of EUI Prizes - Prize for the best thesis in EU Integration (2015-2016) awarded on the occasion of the 60th Anniversary of the Treaties of Rome: Haakon A. Ikonomou, Department of History and Civilization - Linz Rokkan Prize in Political Sociology: Charlotte M. Haberstroh, Department of Political and Social Sciences - Mauro Cappelletti Prize for the Best Thesis in Comparative Law: Vera Pavlou, Department of Law - Vilfredo Pareto Prize for the Best Thesis in Economics: Vincent Maurin, Department of Economics
16:50	Salute by Ph.D. graduate Elie Michel, Department of Political and Social Sciences
17:00	Closure of the ceremony by President Renaud Dehousse

Reception for all participants and guests on the church square